Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
 Major components: CCD camera/lens, thermal camera,
pan/tilt positioned.
 Applications: sea/airport security, critical infrastructure,
oil and gas facilities, perimeter security.
 Thermal camera: the VP194-AM thermal camera is
available in 17μ 640 x 480 resolution (NTSC/PAL).

Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
3
Ordering information
All orders include mating connector, and setup/test software, integration cables should be ordered separately (see next page).
CCD Camera/Lens Thermal Lens Thermal Engine Part Number
3.4- 122.4mm Continuous Zoom  19mm Athermalized 17μ 640 x 480 VP194-AM19A17V-PAP00
3.4- 122.4mm Continuous Zoom  25mm Athermalized 17μ 640 x 480 VP194-AM25A17V-PAP00
3.4- 122.4mm Continuous Zoom  35mm Athermalized 17μ 640 x 480 VP194-AM35A17V-PAP00
3.4- 122.4mm Continuous Zoom  60mm Athermalized 17μ 640 x 480 VP194-AM60A17V-PAP00
System drawings